FESTIVAL
FUN AWAITS!

FESTIVAL PROGRAMS

04 June Wednesday
09.00 Opening Time
10.00-18:00  Climbing in the Jungle
10:15 Morning Yoga

11.00 Bracelet Workshop
12:00 Arcade & PlayStation
14:00 Submarine Canvas Painting
15:00 Freeze Dance

16.00 Mandala

17:00 Playstation & Arcade
18:30 Karaoke Time

19:30 Kids Disco

20:30 Kids Cinema

21.45 Closing Time

06 June Friday

09.00
10.00
10:15
11.00
12:00
14:00
15:00
16.00
17:00
18:30
19:30
20:30
21.45

-18:00

Opening Time
Climbing in the Jungle
Morning Yoga
Bracelet Workshop
Arcade & PlayStation
Face Painting

Sack Race

Paper Show
Playstation & Arcade
Karaoke Time

Korsan Tako (Jungle B)
Kids Cinema

Closing Time

08 June Sunday

09.00
10.00
10:15
11.00
12:00
14:00
15:00
16.00
17:00
18:30
19:30
20:30
21.45

- 18:00

Opening Time
Climbing in the Jungle
Zumba Kids

Box Game

Arcade & PlayStation
Korsan Tako (Jungle B)
Cookie Workshop
Paper Show
Playstation & Arcade
Karaoke Time

Kids Disco

Kids Cinema

Closing Time

05 June Thursday

09.00 Opening Time
10.00-18:00  Climbing in the Jungle
10:15 Zumba Kids

11.00 Bracelet Workshop
12:00 Arcade & PlayStation
14:00 Face Painting

15:00 Chair Grabbing Game
16.00 Sand Painting
17:00 Playstation & Arcade
18:30 Karaoke Time

19:30 Kids Disco

20:30 Kids Cinema

21.45 Closing Time

07 June Saturday
09.00 Opening Time
10.00-18:00  Climbing in the Jungle
10:15 Breath Exercise
11.00 Hide & Seek

12:00 Arcade & PlayStation
14:00 Cupcake Workshop
15:00 Beauty Bar

16.00 Bubble Show

17:00 Playstation & Arcade
18:30 Karaoke Time

19:30 Kids Disco

20:30 Kids Cinema

21.45 Closing Time

09 June Monday
09.00 Opening Time
10.00-18:00  Climbing in the Jungle
10:15 Morning Yoga
11.00 Play Dough Art
12:00 Arcade & PlayStation
14:00 Bracelet Workshop
15:00 Pop Art Workshop
16.00 Canvas Painting
17:00 Playstation & Arcade
18:30 Karaoke Time

19:30 Kids Disco

20:30 Kids Cinema

21.45 Closing Time

"The event schedule and times are subject to change without prior notice."
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